Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

4772C–AUDR–08/04
Package Information
Ordering Information
Extended Type Number Package Remarks
U4254BM-MFP SO16 –
U4254BM-MPG3 SO16 Taping corresponding, ICE-286-3
U4254BM-MPH QFN16 –
U4254BM-MPG3H QFN16 Taping corresponding, ICE-286-3
technical drawings
according to DIN
specifications
Package SO16
Dimensions in mm 10.0
9.85
8.89
0.4
1.27
1.4
0.25
0.10
5.2
4.8
3.7
3.8
6.15
5.85
0.2
16 9
1 8
14 U4254BM-M
4772C–AUDR–08/04
 Printed on recycled paper.
Disclaimer: Atmel Corporation makes no warranty for the use of its products, other than those expressly contained in the Company’s standard
warranty which is detailed in Atmel’s Terms and Conditions located on the Company’s web site. The Company assumes no responsibility for any